wieland

Datasheet
Art.No. 80.010.4526.0

Relay module FLARE MOVE230V-1W-6A

"standard relay module flare MOVE 250V-1W-6A, width 6,2 mm, plugable,
nominal operating voltage 250V AC/DC, 1 change-over contact 25 0V AC / 6A,

AgSn0O2;"

Art.No.
EAN
Order unit

Approvals

@ c@Wus cANus

Technical data

General

Connection type

Number of change-over contacts
Detachable clamps

Drive, polarization

Drive, function

Forced-guided contacts
Complete with socket

Degree of protection (IP)

Technical data

Type of excitation

Rated frequency, auxiliary-/control circuit

Min. rated frequency, auxiliary/control current circuit
Max. rated frequency, auxiliary/control current circuit
Nominal voltage DC

Lower nominal voltage DC

Upper nominal voltage DC

Dimensions
Depth
Width
Height

80.010.4526.0
4015573647695
10 pieces

Screw connection
1

No

Polarity free
Mono stable

No

Yes

IP20

50 - 60
50 Hz
60 Hz
230V
184V
253V

76 mm
6.2 mm
88 mm
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Classification
ECLASS 8.1

Switching relay

Wieland Electric

ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0

Switching relay
Switching relay

ETIM3.0

Switching relay
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